
I.D.:	26056539

Echipamente	?i	accesorii	informatice

Data
publicarii

14.02.18 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

16.02.18 Pretul	estimativ: 8.670,00	RON

Descriere: Media	Convertor	SBN-MC-GSSF-001	with	support	1	x	SFP	-1000Base	FX	LC	1	x	RJ45	–
10/100/1000Base	TX	15-buc	,	Modul	SFP	dual	fiber	SBN-SF-SC04-020	SM	20KM	LC	1310	LX
1.25Gbps	((model	compatibil	cu	media	convertoarele	solicitate	si	cu	switch-uri	Cisco	C3750)-
30buc	,	Patchcord	fibra	optica	(,	LC-LC	Duplex	Singlemode	OS2	Uniboot	9/125microni	1.5m	)-
50	buc,	Patchcord	fibra	optica	(,	LC-LC	Duplex	Singlemode	OS2	Uniboot	9/125microni	5m	)
50	buc.	Nota	:.Patchcordurile	ofertate	trebuie	sa	fie	produse	similare	Ultimode


